
Bush Trump Rubio Cruz Jindal Kasich Carson Dropouts
NeoXChaos 8/19/15 Plinko 8/19/15 Frank the Great 8/19/15 JesseEwiak 8/19/15 Retromelon 8/19/15 thepotatoman 9/22/15 Joey Fox 9/27/15 Walker 
kingkitty 8/19/15 B-Dubs 8/19/15 Farmboy 8/19/15 Manmademan 8/20/15 FiggyCal 10/2/15 Perry
ErasureAcer 8/19/15 Poodlestrike 8/19/15 ItWasMeantToBe19 8/20/15 PhoenixDark 9/27/15 Huckabee
titiklabingapat 8/19/15 Jack Remington 8/19/15 KMS 8/20/15 Roland_Gunner 10/2/15 Santorum
Y2Kev 8/19/15 Makai 8/19/15 BertramCooper 8/31/15 Christie
Trouble 8/19/15 SourShoes 8/19/15 NYCmetsfan 9/16/15 Graham
j_k_redtail 9/22/15 Fenderputty 8/31/15 Black Republican 9/22/15 Paul
SexyFish 10/2/15 HylianTom 8/31/15 PantherLotus 9/23/15 Fiorina

RastaMentality 9/10/15 Giant Panda 9/23/15 Gilmore
brainchild 9/13/15 HylianHistoria 9/23/15 Patacki
Melkr_ 9/20/15 Diablos 9/23/15 Bush
RustyNails 9/21/15 neurosisxeno 9/24/15 Carson
Avon Barksdale 9/27/15 Gnawtydog 9/24/15
tanod 9/28/15 RDreamer 9/25/15
eBay Huckster 9/30/15 Cheebo 9/27/15
Coriolanus 10/2/15 Ignatz Mouse 9/27/15
zou 10/2/15 Ivysaur12 9/27/15 Blue= original
NsQuote 10/2/15 Snake 9/27/15 Red= Switch #1
Samarecarm 10/2/15 Bronx-Man 9/27/15 Pink = Switch #2
Ecotic 10/2/15 Maledict 9/28/15
SL128 10/2/15 Roland_Gunner 10/2/15
Brookshi 10/2/15 Officerrob 10/2/15
*Aaron Strife 8/31/15 Bowdz 10/2/15

AnotherNilks 10/2/15
Hopfrog 10/2/15
cartoon_soilder 10/2/15
pigeon 10/2/15
Yellowtall 10/2/15

8 22 28 3 2 1 2 Total 65



Walker Bush Trump Rubio Cruz Jindal Kasich Carson Patacki Huckabee Santorum Christie Graham Paul Perry Fiorina Gilmore
PhoenixDark 8/19/15 NeoXChaos 8/19/15 Plinko 8/19/15 Frank the Great 8/19/15 JesseEwiak 8/19/15 Retromelon 8/19/15 thepotatoman 9/22/15 Joey Fox 9/27/15
Cheebo 8/19/15 kingkitty 8/19/15 B-Dubs 8/19/15 Farmboy 8/19/15 Manmademan 8/20/15 Aaron Strife 9/27/15
RDreamer 8/19/15 NYCmetsfan 8/19/15 Poodlestrike 8/19/15 ItWasMeantToBe19 8/20/15 Roland_Gunner 10/2/15
FiggyCal 8/19/15 ErasureAcer 8/19/15 Jack Remington 8/19/15 KMS 8/20/15

titiklabingapat 8/19/15 Makai 8/19/15 BertramCooper 8/31/15
Y2Kev 8/19/15 SourShoes 8/19/15 NYCmetsfan 9/16/15
Trouble 8/19/15 Fenderputty 8/31/15 Black Republican 9/22/15
Bowdz 8/19/15 HylianTom 8/31/15 PantherLotus 9/23/15
Ignatz Mouse 8/20/15 RastaMentality 9/10/15 Giant Panda 9/23/15
Aaron Strife 8/19/15 brainchild 9/13/15 HylianHistoria 9/23/15
Ivysaur12 8/19/15 Melkr_ 9/20/15 Diablos 9/23/15
j_k_redtail 9/22/15 RustyNails 9/21/15 neurosisxeno 9/24/15
FiggyCal 9/21/15 Avon Barksdale 9/27/15 Gnawtydog 9/24/15
SexyFish 10/2/15 Aaron Strife 8/31/15 Snake 9/27/15

Ivysaur12 8/31/15 Bronx-Man 9/27/15
tanod 9/28/15 Maledict 9/28/15
eBay Huckster 9/30/15 Roland_Gunner 10/2/15
Coriolanus 10/2/15 Officerrob 10/2/15
zou 10/2/15 AnotherNilks 10/2/15
Samarecarm 10/2/15 Hopfrog 10/2/15
Ecotic 10/2/15 pigeon 10/2/15
SL128 10/2/15 Yellowtail 10/2/15
Brookshi 10/2/15

Blue= original
Red= Switch #1
Pink = Switch #2


